662-346-4230
http://www.tupelo2go.com

Charleys Philly Steaks

CHARLEYS PHILLY
STEAKS DELIVERY
- HOURS

*All orders must be placed at least 20
minutes prior to closing hours please.
Minimum order $10 before tax.
MONDAY - THURSDAY
10:00AM - 7:00PM
FRIDAY & SATURDAY
11:00PM - 7:30PM
SUNDAY
12:30PM - 6:00PM

LIMITED TIME
SANDWICHES
SMALL OLD SCHOOL $7.19
CHEESETEAK

Extra steak, cheese sauce &
sauteed onions
REGULAR OLD SCHOOL $11.83
CHEESESTEAK
Extra steak, cheese sauce &
sauteed onions
LARGE OLD SCHOOL $15.86

CHEESESTEAK
Extra steak, cheese sauce &
sauteed onions

SMALL BACON CHIPOTLE $7.46
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
Bacon, chipotle, pepper jack
cheese, sauteed onions
REGULAR BACON CHIPOTL¥10.68
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
Bacon, chipotle, pepper jack
cheese, sauteed onions
LARGE BACON CHIPOTLE $10.36
CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
Bacon, chipotle, pepper jack
cheese, sauteed onions

SALADS
FRESH GARDEN SALAD  $4.99

Comes with dressing of your
choice
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $8.99
Comes with dressing of your
choice
STEAKHOUSE SALAD $99.99
Comes with dressing of your
choice
FRESH GARDEN SALAD $7.98
COMBO
Comes with dressing of your
choice, fries, and a drink of your
choice

GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD $8.98
COMBO
Comes with dressing of your
choice, fries, and a drink of your
choice

STEAKHOUSE SALAD $9.98
COMBO
Comes with dressing of your

choice, fries, and a drink of your
choice
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SIGNATURE PHILLY
~  STEAKS

All philly steaks include mayo,
lettuce, tomato & pickle
CHICKEN PHILLY
Grilled Onions, Mushrooms, Green

Peppers & Provolone
SMALL CHICKEN PHILLY  $6.89
SANDWICH ONLY
REGULAR CHICKEN PHILLY $9.53
SANDWICH ONLY
LARGE CHICKEN PHILLY $12.64
SANDWICH ONLY

CHICKEN CALIFORNIA
Ranch Dressing & Provolone

SMALL CHICKEN $6.89
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH
ONLY
REGULAR CHICKEN $9.53
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH
ONLY
LARGE CHICKEN $12.64
CALIFORNIA SANDWICH
ONLY

CHICKEN BUFFALO
Grilled Onions, Buffalo Sauce &

Provolone

SMALL CHICKEN BUFFALO $6.89
SANDWICH ONLY
REGULAR CHICKEN $9.53
BUFFALO SANDWICH ONLY
LARGE CHICKEN BUFFALO$12.64
SANDWICH ONLY

CHICKEN TERIYAKI

Grilled Onions, Teriyaki Sauce & Swiss
SMALL CHICKEN TERIYAKI $6.89
SANDWICH ONLY
REGULAR CHICKEN $9.53
TERIYAKI SANDWICH ONLY
LARGE CHICKEN TERIYAKI$12.64
SANDWICH ONLY
TURKEY CHEDDAR MELT

SMALL TURKEY CHEDDAR $6.89
MELT SANDWICH ONLY

REGULAR TURKEY $10.68
CHEDDAR MELT SANDWICH
ONLY

LARGE TURKEY CHEDDAR $13.79
MELT SANDWICH ONLY
VEGGIE DELIGHT
Grilled Mushrooms, Onions, Green
Peppers, Provolone, Swiss & White
American
SMALL VEGGIE DELIGHT $6.89
SANDWICH ONLY
REGULAR VEGGIE DELIGHT $9.53
SANDWICH ONLY
LARGE VEGGIE DELIGHT $12.64
SANDWICH ONLY
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK
Grilled Onions, Mushrooms, Green
Peppers & White American
SMALL PHILLY $8.04
CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH
ONLY
REGULAR PHILLY $10.68
CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH
ONLY
LARGE PHILLY $13.79
CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH
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ONLY

THE PRIME BBQ STEAK

BACON 3 CHEESESTEAK
Bacon, Provolone, Swiss & White

American
SMALL BACON 3 $8.61
CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH
ONLY
REGULAR BACON 3 $11.26
CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH
ONLY
LARGE BACON 3 $14.36
CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH
ONLY
ULTIMATE CLUB
SMALL ULTIMATE CLUB $8.04
SANDWICH ONLY
REGULAR ULTIMATE CLUB$10.68
SANDWICH ONLY
LARGE ULTIMATE CLUB  $13.79
SANDWICH ONLY
PEPPERONI CHEESESTEAK
Pepperoni, Grilled Onions, Green
Peppers & Provolone
SMALL PEPPERONI $8.04
CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH
ONLY
REGULAR PEPPERONI $10.68
CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH
ONLY
LARGE PEPPERONI $13.79
CHEESESTEAK SANDWICH
ONLY
ITALIAN DELUXE

SMALL ITALIAN DELUXE $8.04
REGULAR ITALIAN DELUXE$10.64
LARGE ITALIAN DELUXE  $13.79

GOURMET FRIES
REGULAR SIDE OF $2.99
REGULAR FRIES
LARGE SIDE OF REGULAR  $3.99
FRIES
REGULAR SIDE OF CHEESE $5.29
FRIES

Cheddar Cheese Sauce

REGULAR SIDE OF CHEESE $5.29
& BACON FRIES

Cheddar Cheese Sauce & Bacon

REGULAR SIDE OF $5.29
ULTIMATE FRIES

Cheddar Cheese Sauce, Bacon &
Ranch Dressing

LARGE SIDE OF CHEESE  $5.79
FRIES

Cheddar Cheese Sauce

LARGE SIDE OF CHEESE & $5.75
BACON FRIES

Cheddar Cheese Sauce & Bacon

LARGE SIDE OF ULTIMATE $5.79

FRIES
Cheddar Cheese Sauce, Bacon &
Ranch Dressing

KIDS MEAL

Chicken strips(3), fries, pack Oreo
cookies(2), and a fountain
drink(120z).
CHICKEN STRIPS KIDS MEAI$4.99
3-Piece
LIL CALI CHICKEN KIDS $4.99
MEAL

Chicken, Provolone & Ranch
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LIL CALI STEAK KIDS MEAL $5.99
Steak, Provolone & Ranch

DRINKS
REGULAR FOUNTAIN DRINK$2.59
LARGE FOUNTAIN DRINK  $3.39
REGULAR SWEET TEA $2.59
LARGE SWEET TEA $3.39
REGULAR UNSWEET TEA $2.59
LARGE UNSWEET TEA $3.39
REGULAR 1/2 & 1/2 TEA $2.59

LARGE 1/2 & 1/2 TEA $3.39
REGULAR ORIGINAL $3.99
LEMONADE
LARGE ORIGINAL $4.99
LEMONADE

REGULAR STRAWBERRY  $3.99
LEMONADE

LARGE STRAWBERRY $4.99
LEMONADE
REGULAR PEACH $3.99
LEMONADE

LARGE PEACH LEMONADE $4.99
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